       UL Recognized File # E-326243
       High efficiency, low VF.
       High current capavility
       High reliability
       High surge current capability
SFAF801G ITO-220AC 50 / TUBE C0
Maximum Ratings and Electrical Characteristics
Rating at 25 ℃ ambient temperature unless otherwise specified.

Packing code
C0
Ordering information
Part No. Package  BULK Packing Packing code
(Green)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Taiwan Semiconductor:
  SFAF801G  SFAF802G  SFAF803G  SFAF804G  SFAF805G  SFAF806G  SFAF807G  SFAF808G